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Producer: 2119 Ponoka Team | Roping Show Date: 03/22/24
Contact: Trevor Jones 4033509639

Location: , Pono ka, AB
ACBRAOpen Jackpot in Barrel For Buckles - Open

Paying to 6 placings, Jackpot Total =$ 15145.00, Rider count = 233

1D Time = 17.566, Placings 17, Pool = $ 3786.25
2D Time = 18.066, Placings = 40, Pool = § 3786.25
3D Time = 18.566, Placings = 45, Pool = $ 3786. 25
4D Time - 19.066, Placings = 65, Pool = $ 3786.25

Not Placed = 66

1D Placings
SARAH GERARD on SIX
RENE LECLERCO on BUYER A DIAMOND
MANDY CYR on SHINEY

MELISSA ANDERSON on ROCKET

SYDNEY DAINES on NICKS TOUCH OF FAME
BECKY RING on WYNOT

BECKY RING on SMARTY

DAYNA SHEILDS on 0 KINGSLEY

JERRI DUCE on DARN WRIGHT IMFAMOUS
TAYLOR TRUAX on SR FAMOUS FRENCHMAN
MANDY CYR on ROCKY
SARAH GERARD on VALIANT LULLABY

KAYLEE JO FAWCETT on AINT SEEN WIND
CLAIRE MYERS on SQUIRE'S LIL BITA FAME

LARISSA LATIMER on DALLAS RUM RUNNER

JENNIFER NEUDORF on SUHWENDA SUE
TONI DIXON on FABULOUS ZONE

2D Placings
WENDY YOUNG On UNLEASHED NATIVE
KACEY CODE on TRY
JERRI DUCE on NOT QUITE AS SUEN
KIM KRAMPS on THE HỌOLIGAN JUDGE
KALEIGH CLARK on ROPER
SAM SMITH on HOWES MAKIN TRACKS
JILL MCDOUGALL on LUNA

ELIZABETH LUKACS on FINN
ANNE-MARIE RUSS on ROBBINS CASHIN KEEPER
BRITTANY KAISER on THIS CATS UNLEASHED
MALENA FINDLER on CASH IN THE NITE
RENE LECLERCQ on IM TUFF N FABULOUS
ADRIANNA ROHRER on SIX TO ONE

BRITTANY MOSICKI on WACABULLYWITHASTICK
HANNAH SHEEHAN on DC OLEAS DASHING DOC
CELESTE MONTPELLIER On GENUINE PERKS

ELYSE TERPSMA on THE MASTER ALIBI
TEGAN POITRAS on MOXIE

lst 17.566$1060.00
2nd 17.647 $909.00
3rd 17.721 $719.00

17.754 $530.004th
5th 17.813 $341.00
6th
7th

17.846
17.872

8th 17.873
9th 17.884
10th 17.929
11th 17.932
12th 17.990
13th 18.001
14th 18.018
15th 18.020
16th 18.032
17th 18.045

1st 18.072 $1060.00
2nd 18.099 $909.00

18.121 $719.003rd
4th 18.141$530.00
5th 18.144 $284.00

Tie 18.144 $284.00
7th 18.150
8th 18.165
9th 18.167

18.167Tie
11th 18.185
12th 18.196
13th 18.214
14th 18.219
15th 18.234
16th 18.260
17th 18.273
18th 18.274

$227.00
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ERIN DEEMS on KATS STOLI BAR
KENNEDY SMITH on HOWES WITH A TWIST
KATIE JACKSON on SPECIAL MOVE UNLEASHED
ELYSE TERPSMA on HYDRIVE FRECKLES
AMY BOWDITCH on PLAIN FIELD SPECIAL
DIANE SEWELL on SPECIAL IN PARADISE
TAYLOR TRUAX on ONE SPOT OF FAME
JUSTINE ELLIOTT on FRISKY
KENNEDY SMITH on LET NICK BE DA JUDGE
STACEY TRACH on BEDUIN A MILLION
VICKIE CAMIRAND on HEAVENICSFLYPLAYBOY
ALYCIA MCKINNEY on SETH
BOBBIE ROBINSON on TNJS ROC THIS SALOON
KALLY WILLS on JA FROST WATCH
ELAINA BLACK on FARRAH
KASSIDY BUTLER on TENNESSEE RED MONEY
ERIN SINCLAIR on PREPPIESLAST SUNDOWN
RIA MULLIGAN on IZZY
REECE CERNY on THOR
WENDY PLAYFAIR on KONA
KAYCIE CONRAD on DDD SLINGSHOT MC
ERIN GRUNDY on PREPPIE CASH EXPRESS

3D Placings
LEANNE MACKENZIE on BOONS DOCONITA
JESSICA MYKYTE on BUD
BOBBIE ROBINSON on ROYALS ROCKIN DUCATI
LACEY TERPSMA on SWEETER THAN DISCO
JENNUFER NEUDORF on CHANEL NUMBER 5
REATA SCHLOSSER on EASY
RANDA NUGENT on HECK YA IM FAMOUS
WENDY PLAYFAIR on REB
ALIX BERLIE on PUCKERUPANDKISSME
ERIN SINCLAIR on HONORED REDEMPTION
KAYLEY ANDERSON on RICKY BOBBY
PAYDEN LILLICO on CHEECH
KAYCIE CONRAD on DDD DOWNRITE MC
RYLEE MCKENZIE on MP STATUS QUO
VICTORIA VANDERZWAN on TIVIOS MAGIC MAN
KIRSTIE LOBAY on DOZER
BEV WELSH on OLLIE
JENNIFER NEUDORF on GOOD K OSS
JORDI KOHORST on RCR TOUCHDOWN
CODIE MARKS On DEETZ
KALLIE KELDER on THOR
BRITTANY MOSICKI on SPECIAL PIECE OF PIE
BROOKE PATTON on BATMAN' S HIGH
KAMRYN OULTON on SHOCKEMFRENCHSTREAK
HALLEY SPADY on PENNY
CLAIRE MYERS on SASSY

PORTIA
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19th 18.279
20th 18.285
21st 18.301
22nd 18.305
23rd 18.309

18.309
25th 18.346

Tie
26th 18.349
27th 18.408
28th 18.428
29th 18.431
30th 18.445
31st 18.457
32nd 18.467
33rd 18.480
34th 18.502
35th 18.515
36th 18.519
37th 18.525
38th 18.534
39th 18.539
40th 18.545

lst 18.573$1060.00
2nd 18.579 $909.00
3rd 18.587 $719.00
4th 18.592 $530.00
5th 18.594 $341.00
6th 18.595 $227.00

B7th 18.602
8th 18.607
9th 18.632
10th 18.636
11th 18.641
12th 18.648
13th 18.651
14th 18.692
15th 18.697
16th 18.718
17th 18.725
18th 18.732
19th 18.733
20th 18.737
21st 18.749
22nd 18.768
23rd 18.803
24th 18.832
25th 18.843
26th 18.850
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AMELIA HANKINS on MERCEDES
LINDA THURSTON on SWEET NORTHERN NICK
NATALIE STEWART on SR JESS MAKIN CASH
NICOLE LAFORCE on PENNY
BOBBIE ROBINSON on ROJA BLACK GOLD
BOBBIE ROBINSON on TNJS GUYS AT THE BAR
SHAY LAWSON On ROANIE
CODIE MARKS on MAGGIE

COLIN BALAN on I GETT IT
WHITNEY GALLOWAY on FRANKIE

BREANNA ATKINSON on FUEGOS CUDA FROST
STACEY TRACH on SHUS TOOT TO0T
CARLIE BOWDTCH on TRIPLES FAST FLING
ALEXI BUFFALO on MB MINNIE BLANTON
KATARINA OLMSTEAD on CARDEMAY RAY
SHELBY COOK on TWISTED FRENCH GOLD
TAMARA BONNETT on RAVEN
LAURYN DAVIS on RICHOCHET
KYLEIGH MAGOTIAUX on DACS TWISTED LAZRNIC

4D Placings
KAYCIE CONRAD on SHEZGOTTABEFAMOUS
MORGAN ROSE on GUYS LUCKY LADY
LINDSAY ARTHUR on STRICKLY A PARADISE
EMMA REINHARDT on DONALD
KARLY MCLEAN on SHOOTER
TRISTA STRANAGHAN on TIA
LACEY CALDAS on LOTSA EASY COCKTAILS
BREANNA ATKINSON on TALLADE GA
JORDI KOHORST On LS BLINKINFASTCORONA
HAILEY COPP on TEETER
SEANA ROUSSEAU on LIQUORICE
CASEY BEZJACK on CLASSIC FRENCH CHIC
HANNAH TURCOTTE on FELONY
RAE LYNN ARMSTRONG on RAMBLE
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27th 18.860
28th 18.881
29th 18.912
30th 18.914
31st 18.918
32nd 18.920
33rd 18.935
34th 18.939
35th 18.941

18.941Tie
37th 18.956
38th 18.959
39th 18.960
40th 18.968
41st 18.977
42nd 19.020
43rd 19.032
44th 19.037
45th 19.046

lst 19.067$1060.00
2nd 19.089 $909.00
3rd 19.102 $719.00
4th 19.107 $530.00
5th 19.124 $341.00
6th 19.140 $227.00
7th 19.206
8th 19.209
9th 19.227
10th 19.230
11th 19.236
12th 19.246
13th 19.251
14th 19.253
15th 19.255 ANNALEISE MILLAR on SWEETNSALTYSNIKERS

17th 19.272
16th 19.258

18th 19.277
19th 19.289
20th 19.301
21st 19.302
22nd 19.319
23rd 19.339
24th 19.374
25th 19.407
26th 19.483
27th 19.491
28th 19.611
29th 19.627

REATA SCHLOSSER on TASSA
ERIN GRUNDY on TRUCKLE N SIXES CS
DAKOTA MCIVOR on CL MYSTER INFAMOUS
KENZIE PRICE On GOOSE
JESSE HANSON on QUICK N STREAKIN
RYLEE MCKENZIE on SMONKIN HICK JODASH
TERRY LAYE on LENAROOS SPEEDY KIRK
DAWN GERTNER on ASSURED TO BE KATTY
RYLEE MCKENZIE on BUGS MIRACLE
NEVADA BENNS on VAN MOVIN
BREANNA ATKINSON on SEXY REXY
LACEY CONNICK on FUEGOES DAZZLE
JACKIE HOOVER on DIMPLES
LACEE BADGEROW on PEPONITAS BAILEY
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MELISSA ANDERSON On DJ
AMY BURGHARDT on SKEETS HICKORY DOC
EMILY WRIGHT on TNJS BULLIES LOVE
KALI KOTT on SR CALL ME FAST CHIC
DAPHNE BRETT on LILY

KEVIN PEACOCK on STREAKIN LA ZIP

LACIEE SHOCK on ALTERED JEWEL

RHIANA MAGUET on TILLY

WENDY MULLIGAN on BAILEY
KALLIE KELDER on DUDE

RORIE PERROTT on RIO

KASSIDY BUTLER on SHADOW

TAYLOR TRUAX on STORMY

JULIA DOBLE on CALM YER JETS

JESSE HANSON on FAMOUSNSOPHISTICATED
TRACY BABIAK on COUNT N THE DIAMONDS
MALORY JUELL on TIME TO SALSA

ROSE SUNDBY on COOSA IMA ECHO
JESSICA SIMSON on CHICSFLASHINDIAMONDS
BLAKE HEDIN on A GUY FRENCH TO THE MAX
ANGELA MASTAD on GUYS DON JUAN
ROBYN HOOVER on PERKS OF CRIME
CAITLYN WALKER on DOUBLE DOWN PERFECT

GEORGIA HALE on DOCS VENGENCES
SHELBY BUSHNELL on NK QUIK HICKORY 009
COLIN BALAN On GRAYSONS HERO
LOREE FLECK on MTR PEPPYLILPEGGY
BRANDY MCPHEE on LSF STUNG BY A JUDGE

DAWN BROOKS On PLAYBOYS LUCKY DASH

ANNALEISE MIILLAR on MOONSHINEARISTOBRAT
ABBY GRANTHAM on ROSA

ASHLEY HAMMOND on TUADASHOFMAGIC
STACEY YATKOWSKI on MARSHMELLOW

MONTANA LAYE on BYE BYE U

BREANNA ATKINSON on TK EASY MR WILLYWOOD

CHARLEY WILLOUGHBY on JAWS
JANICE KOZMA on 0s YO RAIN

TRACY BABIAK on AQR COLONELS CJ
ELAINA BLACK on ZEPPELIN

PAMELA MICHIEL on EMOTIONAL CORONA
TESSA LEE on WILBUR

MELISSA DILLMAN on CATCH ME STEELING
DESIRAE PETERS on JOJO

CARLIE BOWDITCH on FIRE IN MY BO0TS
LORALEE LUKACS on TROUBLE

KALI KOTT on ZANS EASY FLAIR
DARBY WILKINSON on LOCK THE STOCKS IN
COLLEEN MCGALE on SMASHINGLY HANDSOME

BAILEY BARTEL on DF AZURE FROST
BARB LONGMORE on LINCOLN
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30th 19.631
31st 19.657
32nd 19.659
33rd 19.725
34th 19.731
35th 19.732
36th 19.751
37th 19.771
38th 19.849
39th 19.870
40th 19.881
41st 19.941
42nd 19.967
43rd 20.014
44th 20.033
45th 20.058
46th 20.092
47th 20.113
48th 20.115
49th 20.131
50th 20.344
51st 20.441
52nd 20.532
53rd 20.748
54th 20.774
55th 20.968
56th 21.014
57th 21.347
58th 21.432
59th 21.840
60th 21.932
61st 22.775
62nd 23.564
63rd 30.168
64th 32.880
65th 45.101

N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

400.000
400.000
400.000
400.000
400.000
400.000
400.000
400.000
400.000
400.000
400.000
400.000
400.000
400.000
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N/T
SCR
SCR
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

400.000
400.000
400.000
400.000
400.000
400.000
400.000
400.000
400.000
400.000
400.000
400.000
400.000
400.000
400.000
400.000
400.000
417.597
417.864
417.939
417.946
418.023
418.101
418.106
418.137
418.163
418.482
418.628
418.721
418.785
418.833
418.846
418.847

N/T 418.877
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

418.880
418.898
419.000
419.002
419.019
419.023
419.097

N/T 419.113
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

419.195
419.409
419.749
419.786
419.932
420.434
420.566
421.080

Barrel Race America, Version 12.7
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SHELBY MCINTYRE on ZACK MAGIC
TRYCIA MATTE on RUN TO BE FAMOUS
KALLY WILLS on DEXTER
DAKOTA MCIVOR on NICKY
LAYNE GUEST on UNLEASHING THE FIRE
BRANDY MCPHEE on COWBOY UNDERTAINFLUENCE
DYLANN BEASLEY on RUCKERS PAINTED BOOTS

DIANE SEWELL on FIRST PRIZE SASS

KENDRA EDEY on CORONAS CHAPO
JENNIFER NEUDORF on CANYONS MOONLIGHT

TAMARA BONNETT on BIRDIE

KAYLEY ANDERSON on DUSTPAN

MACEY BURNS Oon SHEZFAMOUS

KIRSTIE LOBAY on ICE

KALLIE KELDER on HB

JENNIFER NEUDORF on FIRST LINE BY DESIGN

KATARINA OLMSTEAD On SR MIASTREAKNCLASSIC

SARAH GERARD on KIDDIN FAME

JENNIFER NEUDORF on TAKIN HER FOR SPIN

COLIN BALAN On AINT NO BLUE CHIC
JENNIFER NEUDORT on BS FANCYWASMYNAME
LACIEE SHOCK on LS LIKE JAGGER
SHELBY MCINTYRE on CU MISS LAKOTA FROST
KALI KOTT on BOONS HIGH TIDE

BEV WELSH on MAX
DAKOTA SLYWKA on BULLYS DASH TA FAME
JENNIEER NEUDORE on TRES OF PHOEBE
LACEY TERPSMA on BAG ME SOME SWEETS

CORA GUEST on DF JEWELS N SUNFROST
RENE LECLERCQ on PRISSY
RENE LECLERCQ on LITTLE N FABULOUS
KENDRA EDEY Oon HALOS CHARM

JENNIFER NEUDORF on ESCALATING
CORA GUEST on MR JACK PERRY

JANAE MCDOUGALL on LORETTA
SIENNA MOODIE on PEZ

RYLEE MCKENZIE on SISTER SIX

MONTANA LAYE on COWBOYS MISS DINERO
NICOLE LAFORCE on BATMANS DYNASTY

PAM HAVENS On CHELADA FAME
COLBY BONNETT on GUYSPLOTTINGFAME

BRITTANY KAISER on TWEETY

LORINA BALL on MAMBOS GINGER WHIZ
MADDISON MORROW on SUGAR

JENNIFER NEUDORF on SISSYS LAST LIL BUG
JESSY EICKMEIER on FANCY

DARLENE WIPF on CALI
CANDACE LEFEBVRE on FLINGS ONLY
NICOLE LAFORCE on SR CASANOVA KING
NATALIE STEWART on ELVIS
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RIKKI RUTTAN on DOLLY
KALEIGH CLARK on BDB CHAMPAGNE FAME
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N/T
N/T

421.153
423.996


