```
10:38 AM 09/23/23
```

Barrel Race America, Version 12.7

Page 1

Copyright (C) 2004-2017 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems Producer: 2119 Ponoka Team | Roping , Show Date: 03/22/24

Contact: Trevor Jones 4033509639

Location: , Ponoka , AB

ACBRA Open Jackpot in Barrel For Buckles - Open

Paying to 6 placings, Jackpot Total = \$ 15145.00, Rider count = 233

- 1D Time = 17.566, Placings = 17, Pool = \$ 3786.25 2D Time = 18.066, Placings = 40, Pool = \$ 3786.25
- 3D Time = 18.566, Placings = 45, Pool = \$ 3786.25
- 4D Time = 19.066, Placings = 65, Pool = \$ 3786.25

Not Placed = 66

	-		1D Placings
1st	17.566	\$1060.00	SARAH GERARD on SIX
		\$909.00	RENE LECLERCQ on BUYER A DIAMOND
		\$719.00	MANDY CYR on SHINEY
		\$530.00	JERRI DUCE on DARN WRIGHT IMFAMOUS
5th	17.813	\$341.00	TAYLOR TRUAX on SR FAMOUS FRENCHMAN
6th	17.846	\$227.00	MANDY CYR on ROCKY
	17.872		SARAH GERARD on VALIANT LULLABY
8th	17.873		MELISSA ANDERSON on ROCKET
	17.884		KAYLEE JO FAWCETT on AINT SEEN WIND
	17.929		CLAIRE MYERS on SQUIRE'S LIL BITA FAME
	17.932		SYDNEY DAINES on NICKS TOUCH OF FAME
a distribution of the	17.990		BECKY RING on WYNOT
	18.001		LARISSA LATIMER on DALLAS RUM RUNNER
	18.018		BECKY RING on SMARTY
	18.020		JENNIFER NEUDORF on SUHWENDA SUE
16th	18.032		TONI DIXON on FABULOUS ZONE
17th	18.045		DAYNA SHEILDS on O KINGSLEY
		en terminika interimi et erime salam manaratus et erime Selam kanatas Selam.	2D Placings
1st	18.072	\$1060.00	WENDY YOUNG on UNLEASHED NATIVE
2nd	18.099	\$909.00	KACEY CODE on TRY
3rd	18.121	\$719.00	JERRI DUCE on NOT QUITE AS SUEN
4th	18.141	\$530.00	KIM KRAMPS on THE HOOLIGAN JUDGE
5th	18.144	\$284.00	KALEIGH CLARK on ROPER
Tie	18.144	\$284.00	SAM SMITH on HOWES MAKIN TRACKS
7th	18.150	Taga ta kanana salah	JILL MCDOUGALL on LUNA
8th	18.165	The state of the s	BRITTANY MOSICKI on WACABULLYWITHASTICK
9th	18.167		HANNAH SHEEHAN on DC OLEAS DASHING DOC
Tie	18.167		CELESTE MONTPELLIER on GENUINE PERKS
11th	18.185	and the second section of the second	ELIZABETH LUKACS on FINN
12th	18.196		ANNE-MARIE RUSS on ROBBINS CASHIN KEEPER
13th	18.214	Perentan Statistion y Lawrych stadios (Sci. 1972 a School) i 1970.	BRITTANY KAISER on THIS CATS UNLEASHED
	18.219	The section of the section of the	MALENA FINDLER on CASH IN THE NITE
	18.234	Million (1984) (1984) All American (1994) (1994) (1994) (1994) (1994) (1994) (1994) (1994) (1994) (1994) (1994)	RENE LECLERCQ on IM TUFF N FABULOUS
	18.260		ADRIANNA ROHRER on SIX TO ONE
	18.273	tion and Millian is the special and a superior state of the same o	ELYSE TERPSMA on THE MASTER ALIBI
	18.274		TEGAN POITRAS on MOXIE

19+h	18.279		ERIN DEEMS on KATS STOLI BAR
	18.285		KENNEDY SMITH ON HOWES WITH A TWIST
	18.301		KATIE JACKSON on SPECIAL MOVE UNLEASHED
	18.305		ELYSE TERPSMA on HYDRIVE FRECKLES
	18.309		AMY BOWDITCH on PLAIN FIELD SPECIAL
Tie	18.309		DIANE SEWELL ON SPECIAL IN PARADISE
Marin was a superior of the state of the sta	18.346		TAYLOR TRUAX on ONE SPOT OF FAME
	18.349		JUSTINE ELLIOTT on FRISKY
	18.408		KENNEDY SMITH ON LET NICK BE DA JUDGE
	18.428		STACEY TRACH ON BEDUIN A MILLION
	18.431		VICKIE CAMIRAND ON HEAVENICSFLYPLAYBOY
	18.445		
			ALYCIA MCKINNEY on SETH BOBBIE ROBINSON on TNJS ROC THIS SALOON
	18.457 18.467		
		5	KALLY WILLS ON JA FROST WATCH
	18.480		ELAINA BLACK on FARRAH
Michigan County of Land Article Street County of the	18.502		KASSIDY BUTLER ON TENNESSEE RED MONEY
	18.515		ERIN SINCLAIR on PREPPIESLAST SUNDOWN
	18.519		RIA MULLIGAN ON IZZY
	18.525		REECE CERNY on THOR WENDY PLAYFAIR on KONA
	18.534		
	18.539 18.545		KAYCIE CONRAD on DDD SLINGSHOT MC
40CH	18.545		ERIN GRUNDY on PREPPIE CASH EXPRESS
			3D Placings
1st	18.573	\$1060.00	LEANNE MACKENZIE on BOONS DOCONITA
		\$909.00	JESSICA MYKYTE on BUD
		\$719.00	BOBBIE ROBINSON on ROYALS ROCKIN DUCATI
		\$530.00	LACEY TERPSMA on SWEETER THAN DISCO
		\$341.00	JENNUFER NEUDORF on CHANEL NUMBER 5
		\$227.00	REATA SCHLOSSER on EASY
	18.602		RANDA NUGENT on HECK YA IM FAMOUS
	18.607		WENDY PLAYFAIR on REB
	18.632		ALIX BERLIE on PUCKERUPANDKISSME
	18.636		ERIN SINCLAIR on HONORED REDEMPTION
	18.641		KAYLEY ANDERSON on RICKY BOBBY
AND RESIDENCE AND A PROPERTY AND A SECURITY OF THE PARTY	18.648		PAYDEN LILLICO on CHEECH
	18.651		KAYCIE CONRAD on DDD DOWNRITE MC
Philippide Complete and the rest of	18.692		RYLEE MCKENZIE on MP STATUS QUO
	18.697		VICTORIA VANDERZWAN on TIVIOS MAGIC MAN
	18.718		KIRSTIE LOBAY on DOZER
Annual control of the	18.725		BEV WELSH on OLLIE
Basis Enthal kinnell terr v Etro coultie - mote substitution	18.732		JENNIFER NEUDORF on GOOD K OSS
	18.733		JORDI KOHORST on RCR TOUCHDOWN PORTIA
	18.737		CODIE MARKS on DEETZ
	18.749		KALLIE KELDER on THOR
	18.768		BRITTANY MOSICKI on SPECIAL PIECE OF PIE
	18.803		BROOKE PATTON on BATMAN'S HIGH
	18.832		KAMRYN OULTON on SHOCKEMFRENCHSTREAK
	18.843		HALLEY SPADY ON PENNY
26tn	18.850		CLAIRE MYERS on SASSY

	18.860		AMELIA HANKINS on MERCEDES
	18.881		LINDA THURSTON on SWEET NORTHERN NICK
	18.912		NATALIE STEWART on SR JESS MAKIN CASH
	18.914		NICOLE LAFORCE on PENNY
	18.918		BOBBIE ROBINSON on ROJA BLACK GOLD
	18.920		BOBBIE ROBINSON on TNJS GUYS AT THE BAR
	18.935		SHAY LAWSON on ROANIE
	18.939		CODIE MARKS on MAGGIE
Marie Company of the	18.941		WHITNEY GALLOWAY on FRANKIE
Tie	18.941		COLIN BALAN on I GETT IT
	18.956		BREANNA ATKINSON on FUEGOS CUDA FROST
	18.959		STACEY TRACH on SHUS TOOT TOOT
	18.960		CARLIE BOWDITCH on TRIPLES FAST FLING
	18.968		ALEXI BUFFALO on MB MINNIE BLANTON
	18.977		KATARINA OLMSTEAD on CARDEMAY RAY
	19.020		SHELBY COOK on TWISTED FRENCH GOLD
	19.032		TAMARA BONNETT on RAVEN
	19.037		LAURYN DAVIS on RICHOCHET
45th	19.046		KYLEIGH MAGOTIAUX on DACS TWISTED LAZRNIC
Name of Street, or		***	4D Placings
		\$1060.00	KAYCIE CONRAD on SHEZGOTTABEFAMOUS
		\$909.00	MORGAN ROSE on GUYS LUCKY LADY
Control of the same of the same of		\$719.00	LINDSAY ARTHUR on STRICKLY A PARADISE
		\$530.00	EMMA REINHARDT on DONALD
		\$341.00	KARLY MCLEAN on SHOOTER
		\$227.00	TRISTA STRANAGHAN on TIA
	19.206		LACEY CALDAS on LOTSA EASY COCKTAILS
	19.209	THE TOTAL WITH THE TRANSPORT OF THE PARTY OF	BREANNA ATKINSON on TALLADEGA
	19.227		JORDI KOHORST on LS BLINKINFASTCORONA
	19.230		HAILEY COPP on TEETER
	19.236		SEANA ROUSSEAU on LIQUORICE
	19.246		CASEY BEZJACK on CLASSIC FRENCH CHIC
	19.251		HANNAH TURCOTTE on FELONY
Auditoria de la companio della compa	19.253		RAE LYNN ARMSTRONG on RAMBLE
	19.255		ANNALEISE MILLAR on SWEETNSALTYSNIKERS
	19.258		REATA SCHLOSSER on TASSA
	19.272		ERIN GRUNDY on TRUCKLE N SIXES CS
	19.277		DAKOTA MCIVOR on CL MYSTER INFAMOUS
	19.289		KENZIE PRICE on GOOSE
	19.301		JESSE HANSON on QUICK N STREAKIN
21st	19.302		RYLEE MCKENZIE on SMONKIN HICK JODASH
	19.319		TERRY LAYE on LENAROOS SPEEDY KIRK
23rd	19.339		DAWN GERTNER on ASSURED TO BE KATTY
24th	19.374		RYLEE MCKENZIE on BUGS MIRACLE
25th	19.407		NEVADA BENNS on VAN MOVIN'
26th	19.483		BREANNA ATKINSON on SEXY REXY
	19.491		LACEY CONNICK on FUEGOES DAZZLE
	19.611		JACKIE HOOVER on DIMPLES
	19.627		LACEE BADGEROW on PEPONITAS BAILEY
Representation of the last			

10:38 AM 09/23/23 Barrel Race America, Version 12.7 ACBRA Open Jackpot in Barrel For Buckles - Open

20+h	10 621	MELICCA ANDEDCON on DI
	19.631 19.657	MELISSA ANDERSON on DJ AMY BURGHARDT on SKEETS HICKORY DOC
	19.659	EMILY WRIGHT ON TNJS BULLIES LOVE
	19.725	KALI KOTT on SR CALL ME FAST CHIC
	19.725	The same and the s
		DAPHNE BRETT ON LILY
	19.732	DAWN BROOKS ON PLAYBOYS LUCKY DASH
	19.751	KEVIN PEACOCK on STREAKIN LA ZIP
	19.771	ANNALEISE MILLAR on MOONSHINEARISTOBRAT
	19.849	ABBY GRANTHAM on ROSA
	19.870	LACIEE SHOCK on ALTERED JEWEL
	19.881	ASHLEY HAMMOND on TUADASHOFMAGIC
	19.941	STACEY YATKOWSKI on MARSHMELLOW
	19.967	RHIANA MAGUET on TILLY
want with a marriage of	20.014	MONTANA LAYE on BYE BYE U
	20.033	WENDY MULLIGAN on BAILEY
State of the State	20.058	KALLIE KELDER on DUDE
	20.092	BREANNA ATKINSON on TK EASY MR WILLYWOOD
	20.113	RORIE PERROTT on RIO
	20.115	CHARLEY WILLOUGHBY on JAWS
	20.131	JANICE KOZMA on QS YO RAIN
	20.344	KASSIDY BUTLER on SHADOW
51st	20.441	TRACY BABIAK on AQR COLONELS CJ
52nd	20.532	ELAINA BLACK on ZEPPELIN
53rd	20.748	TAYLOR TRUAX on STORMY
54th	20.774	PAMELA MICHIEL on EMOTIONAL CORONA
55th	20.968	TESSA LEE on WILBUR
56th	21.014	JULIA DOBLE on CALM YER JETS
57th	21.347	MELISSA DILLMAN on CATCH ME STEELING
58th	21.432	DESIRAE PETERS on JOJO
59th	21.840	JESSE HANSON on FAMOUSNSOPHISTICATED
60th	21.932	TRACY BABIAK on COUNT N THE DIAMONDS
61st	22.775	MALORY JUELL on TIME TO SALSA
62nd	23.564	CARLIE BOWDITCH on FIRE IN MY BOOTS
	30.168	LORALEE LUKACS on TROUBLE
	32.880	ROSE SUNDBY on COOSA IMA ECHO
	45.101	JESSICA SIMSON on CHICSFLASHINDIAMONDS
N/T	commenced with the control of the co	BLAKE HEDIN on A GUY FRENCH TO THE MAX
N/T	400.000	ANGELA MASTAD on GUYS DON JUAN
N/T	400.000	ROBYN HOOVER ON PERKS OF CRIME
N/T	400.000	CAITLYN WALKER ON DOUBLE DOWN PERFECT
N/T		
	400.000	KALI KOTT on ZANS EASY FLAIR
N/T	400.000	DARBY WILKINSON ON LOCK THE STOCKS IN
N/T	400.000	COLLEEN MCGALE on SMASHINGLY HANDSOME
N/T	400.000	GEORGIA HALE on DOCS VENGENCES
N/T	400.000	SHELBY BUSHNELL on NK QUIK HICKORY 009
N/T	400.000	COLIN BALAN on GRAYSONS HERO
N/T	400.000	LOREE FLECK on MTR PEPPYLILPEGGY
N/T	400.000	BRANDY MCPHEE on LSF STUNG BY A JUDGE
N/T	400.000	BAILEY BARTEL on DF AZURE FROST
N/T	400.000	BARB LONGMORE on LINCOLN

N/T	400.000	SHELBY MCINTYRE on ZACK MAGIC
SCR	400.000	TRYCIA MATTE on RUN TO BE FAMOUS
SCR	400.000	KALLY WILLS on DEXTER
N/T	400.000	DAKOTA MCIVOR on NICKY
N/T	400.000	LAYNE GUEST ON UNLEASHING THE FIRE
N/T	400.000	BRANDY MCPHEE on COWBOY UNDERTAINFLUENCE
N/T	400.000	DYLANN BEASLEY on RUCKERS PAINTED BOOTS
N/T	400.000	COLIN BALAN on AINT NO BLUE CHIC
N/T	400.000	JENNIFER NEUDORT on BS FANCYWASMYNAME
N/T	400.000	LACIEE SHOCK on LS LIKE JAGGER
N/T	400.000	SHELBY MCINTYRE on CU MISS LAKOTA FROST
N/T	400.000	KALI KOTT on BOONS HIGH TIDE
N/T	400.000	DIANE SEWELL ON FIRST PRIZE SASS
N/T	400.000	BEV WELSH on MAX
N/T	400.000	DAKOTA SLYWKA ON BULLYS DASH TA FAME
N/T	400.000	JENNIFER NEUDORF on TRES OF PHOEBE
N/T	400.000	LACEY TERPSMA on BAG ME SOME SWEETS
N/T	417.597	KENDRA EDEY on CORONAS CHAPO
N/T	417.864	JENNIFER NEUDORF on CANYONS MOONLIGHT
N/T	417.939	CORA GUEST ON DF JEWELS N SUNFROST
N/T	417.946	RENE LECLERCQ on PRISSY
N/T	418.023	RENE LECLERCQ on LITTLE N FABULOUS
N/T	418.101	KENDRA EDEY on HALOS CHARM
N/T	418.106	TAMARA BONNETT on BIRDIE
N/T	418.137	JENNIFER NEUDORF on ESCALATING
N/T	418.163	CORA GUEST ON MR JACK PERRY
N/T	418.482	KAYLEY ANDERSON on DUSTPAN
N/T	418.628	JANAE MCDOUGALL on LORETTA
N/T	418.721	SIENNA MOODIE on PEZ
N/T	418.785	MACEY BURNS on SHEZFAMOUS
N/T	418.833	RYLEE MCKENZIE on SISTER SIX
N/T	418.846	KIRSTIE LOBAY on ICE
N/T	418.847	MONTANA LAYE on COWBOYS MISS DINERO
N/T		
	418.877	NICOLE LAFORCE on BATMANS DYNASTY
N/T	418.880	KALLIE KELDER on HB
N/T	418.898	PAM HAVENS ON CHELADA FAME
N/T	419.000	COLBY BONNETT on GUYSPLOTTINGFAME
N/T	419.002	JENNIFER NEUDORF on FIRST LINE BY DESIGN
N/T	419.019	BRITTANY KAISER on TWEETY
N/T	419.023	KATARINA OLMSTEAD on SR MIASTREAKNCLASSIC
N/T	419.097	LORINA BALL on MAMBOS GINGER WHIZ
N/T	419.113	MADDISON MORROW on SUGAR
N/T	419.195	SARAH GERARD on KIDDIN FAME
N/T	419.409	JENNIFER NEUDORF on SISSYS LAST LIL BUG
N/T	419.749	JESSY EICKMEIER on FANCY
N/T	419.786	JENNIFER NEUDORF on TAKIN HER FOR SPIN
N/T	419.932	DARLENE WIPF on CALI
N/T	420.434	CANDACE LEFEBVRE on FLINGS ONLY
N/T	420.566	NICOLE LAFORCE on SR CASANOVA KING
N/T	421.080	NATALIE STEWART on ELVIS

Page 6

10:38 AM 09/23/23 Barrel Race America, Version 12.7

ACBRA Open Jackpot in Barrel For Buckles - Open

421.153 N/T N/T 423.996

RIKKI RUTTAN on DOLLY KALEIGH CLARK on BDB CHAMPAGNE FAME